
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
747 

9 
65 
8 

186 
33 
89 

121 
177 
606 
13 
44 

187 
74 

108 
11 
80 

330 
131 
999 
99 
67 
64 
86 
45 
42 
6 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 
EVO 

EVO 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

EVO 
MASTER 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

EVO 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 
MASTER 

EVO 

LIGHT 

Name 
Joelsu Mitiko 
André Verissimo 
Raphael Santos 
Rafael Palmieri "Risada" 
Felipe Comerlatto  
Juliano Ferrante  
Manow Martins 
Wesley Lima  
Marcelo Skaf  
Alex Godoi 
Luis Ferraz 
Breno Barbosa 
Leandro Pardini 
Sergio Prates 
Danilo Brum 
Marcos Migliorelli 
Luis Armando Boechat 
Luiz Bertoli 
Fabricio de Freitas 
Rodrigo Simon 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Luiz Zuliani 
Serginho 
Edson Errera 
Nelson G. "Mágico" 
Victor Villaverde 
Peterson Pet  

Laps 
12 
5 

11 
5 
8 
6 
8 
8 
9 
8 

11 
9 
6 

13 
10 
11 
10 
12 
8 

14 
7 

10 
11 
6 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:41.314 
1:41.516 
1:42.963 
1:43.345 
1:43.831 
1:44.364 
1:44.770 
1:45.025 
1:45.307 
1:46.149 
1:46.542 
1:46.698 
1:46.857 
1:46.866 
1:47.352 
1:47.586 
1:48.152 
1:48.162 
1:48.446 
1:48.544 
1:48.743 
1:49.076 
1:49.166 
1:56.595 
1:56.945 
2:25.363 

Diff 

0.202 
1.649 
2.031 
2.517 
3.050 
3.456 
3.711 
3.993 
4.835 
5.228 
5.384 
5.543 
5.552 
6.038 
6.272 
6.838 
6.848 
7.132 
7.230 
7.429 
7.762 
7.852 

15.281 
15.631 
44.049 

Gap 

0.202 
1.447 
0.382 
0.486 
0.533 
0.406 
0.255 
0.282 
0.842 
0.393 
0.156 
0.159 
0.009 
0.486 
0.234 
0.566 
0.010 
0.284 
0.098 
0.199 
0.333 
0.090 
7.429 
0.350 

28.418 

In Lap 
10 
4 
7 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 

11 
4 
2 

12 
4 
9 
1 
8 
6 
8 
3 
6 
8 
3 
2 
1 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati  Panigale V4 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Ducati 1299 Panigale 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Controllity Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Dezeró Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Racer X 
Racer X 
TRUST MOTORS 
SPR - Deiton 
Racer X 
JC Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PRT 
Tecfil Racing Team 
JC Racing Team 
JC Racing Team 
Everson Racing 
Koube Motonil Motors 
PRT  

AllBoy Colorado 
PCM / PRT 
Paulinho SBK 
Tom Racing 
Errera Racing 
Mágico Racing 
Cerciari Racing 
Racer X 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/05/2021 12:57:15 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

2o Classificatório - SBK Evo 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:27:09 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/05/2021 12:27 
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